Mae'r ddogfen hon ar gael yn Gymraeg. This document is available in Welsh.
Meifod Wood Products:
Price List February 2025
Meifod Wood Products: Price List
2
Benches
Product
Code

VAT) (£)
FCS Forest Conversation Set £195.00 £39.00 £234.00
PCS Patio Conversation Set £157.00 £31.50 £189.00
Patio Tables
Product
Code
Product Net Cost
(Amount
before VAT)
(£)
VAT (£) Gross Cost
(Total amount
including 20%
VAT) (£)
CT Coffee Table £35.83 £7.17 £43.00
PTREC48 Patio Table 48” £90.83 £18.17 £109.00
PTREC66 Patio Table 66” £110.00 £22.00 £132.00
PTREC84 Patio Table 84" £145.83 £29.17 £175.00
PTRD42 Round Patio Table 42” £116.67 £23.33 £140.00
PTRD60 Round Patio Table 60” £154.17 £30.83 £185.00
Picnic Tables
Product
Code
Product Net Cost